Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SL37306TE373AA3
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6sl37306te373aa3
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Customs Tariff Code 85044086
eClass 6 27-02-31-01
eClass 7.1 27-02-31-01
eClass 8 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9 27-02-31-01
eClass Version 9.1 27-02-31-01
Quantity in Package 1
Packaging Length 0,00
Packaging Width 0,00
Packaging Height 0,00
Product Code 4924
Comparative Metals Coefficient 22.07.2019
Weight 365000 kg
Product ID 6SL3730-6TE37-3AA3
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 22.07.2019
Configurable Product True
Country of Origin Germany
ECCN N
ETIM 7 EC001857
Group Classification Key P122
List of Characteristics D21.3LD
Unit of Measure ST
Product Description SINAMICS S120 Cabinet Module Smart Line Module with CIM
380-480V 3AC, 50/60 Hz Output: 510-650 V DC, 730A Type
rating: 355kW Cabinet unit IP20 air cooling
Article Number 6SL37306TE373AA3
Product Family Smart Line Modules
Catalog ID D21.3LD
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Voltage Rating 480 V, 650 V
IP Rating IP20
Product Group 4924
Net Weight 804.687 lb
Packaging Quantity 1 pieces
Commodity Code 85044088
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Current Rating 730 A
Power 355 kW
Frequency Range 50 - 60 Hz
Description
SINAMICS S120 Cabinet Module Smart Line Module with CIM 380-480V 3AC, 50/60 Hz Output:
510-650 V DC, 730A Type rating: 355kW Cabinet unit IP20 air cooling